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State of Maine Sample Ballot 
Democratic Primary Election, June 12, 2018 

Instructions to Voters 

To vote for the candidate of 
your choice, fill in the oval to 
the right, like this: e 

To vote for a Write-in 
candidate, fill in the oval to the 
right of the Write-in space and 
write in the person's name. 

To have your vote count, do not 
erase or cross out your choice. 

If you make a mistake, ask for a 
new ballot. 

U.S. nator 
Volefor'Ona 

Ringelstein, Zak 
Yarmouth 

Write-in 

Rep Cong 
District 1 
Vote for One 

Pingree, Chellie 
North Haven 

Write-in 

State Senator 
Dlstriet29 
Vote for One 

Millett, Rebecca J. 
Cape Elizabeth 

Write-in 

Rep. to the Legislature 
Disfrtd32 
Vote for One 

Kessler, Christopher J. 
South Portland 

Rottkov, Richard 
South Portland 

Write-in 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Turn Over for 
Additional 
Contests 

Judge of Probate 
Cumberland County 
Vote for One 

Aranson, Paul 
Scarborough 

Kahill, Charles 
South Portland 

Segal, Rubin G. 
Portland 

Write-in 

Sheriff 
Cumberland County 
Vote fOr One 

Joyce, Kevin J. 
Standish 

Write-in 

District Attorney 
District 2 
Vote for One 

Gale, Jon C. 
Portland 

Levy, N. Seth 
Portland 

Tarpinian, Frayla 
Windham 

Write-in 

County Commi ioner 
Cumberland District 4 
Vote for One 

Coward, Thomas S. 
South Portland 

Write-in 

-

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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State of Maine Sample Ballot 
Democratic Primary Election, June 12, 2018 

for 

Cape Elizabeth W1, South Portland W2, South Portland W3, South Portland W4 

• I • I • j • 
Instructions to Voters Governor ~ ~ ~ ~ i u 

To vote, fill in the oval like this I ' ! ! ~ ~ ! ~ ! ... 
To rank your candidate choices, fill Cote, Adam Roland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sanford 
in the oval: Dion, Donna J. 

Biddeford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

• In the 1st column for your 1st Dion, Mark N. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
choice candidate. Portland 

Eves, Mark W. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 North Berwick 
• In the 2nd column for your 2nd Mills, Janet T. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 choice candidate, and so on. Farmington 

Russell, Diane Marie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Continue until you have ranked as Portland 

Sweet, Elizabeth A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 many or as few candidates as you Hallowell 

like. Write-in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Fill in no more than one oval for 
each candidate or column. 

To rank a write-in candidate, write 
the person's name in the write-in 
space and fill in the oval for the 
ranking of your choice. 

Turn Over for Additional Contests 
:: ~ ~ :; ~ ~ ~ 

Style No. 780 1 -$-
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State of Maine Sample Ballot 
Republican Primary Election, June 12, 2018 

Instructions to Voters 

To vote for the candidate of 
your choice, fill in the oval to 
the right, like this: e 

To vote for a Write-in 
candidate, fill in the oval to the 
right of the Write-in space and 
write in the person's name. 

To have your vote count, do not 
erase or cross out your choice. 

If you make a mistake, ask for a 
new ballot. 

U.S. Senator 
Vote for One 

Bra key, Eric L. 
Aubum 

Linn, Max Patrick 
Bar HartJor 

Write-in 

Rep. to Congress 
District 1 
Vote for One 

Holbrook, Mark I. 
Brunswick 

Write-in 

State Senator 
District29 
Vote for One 

Van Syckel, George Willard 
South Portland 

Write-in 

Rep. to the Legislature 
District 32 
Vote for One 

Walter, Tammy B. 
Cape Elizabeth 

Write-in 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Turn Over for 
Additional 
Contests 

District Attorney 
District 2 
Vote for One 

Bates, Randall J. 
Yarmouth 

Write-in 

Style No. 78R 

0 

0 
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+ I Style No. 78R I + 
I State of Maine Sample Ballot I 
I Republican Primary Election, June 12, 2018 I 
I for I 
I Cape Elizabeth W1, South Portland W2, South Portland W3, South Portland W4 

I 
I I 
I • • • • • I 

Instructions to Voters Governor 
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ I B I 

To vote, fill in the oval like this I 1; , 
~ i fi I .. ~ I 

I To rank your candidate choices, fill Fredette, Kenneth Wade 0 0 0 0 0 I 
in the oval: 

Newport 

I Mason, Garrett Paul 0 0 0 0 0 I 

I 
Lisbon 

I I • In the 1st column for your 1st Mayhew, Mary C. 0 0 0 0 0 I 
choice candidate. China 

I Moody, Shawn H. 0 0 0 0 0 I Gorham 

I • In the 2nd column for your 2nd I choice candidate, and so on. Write-in 0 0 0 0 0 

I I 
I 

Continue until you have ranked as 
I many or as few candidates as you 

I like. I 
I Fill in no more than one oval for I 
I 

each candidate or column. 
I 

I To rank a write-in candidate, write I 
the person's name in the write-in 

I space and fill in the oval for the I 
I ranking of your choice. I 
I I 
I Turn Over for Additional Contests I + -+ :: v c::; 0 - "' 
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